
Kacheguda - Madurai Special Fare Special (PT)/07191 - Exp - SCR 
GY/Gooty Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction 

18h 50m - 784 km - 18 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 20:30 0 1 0 69 489 SCR
2 SHNR Shadnagar 21:15 21:16 1m 0 1 52 99 650 SCR
3 JCL Jadcherla 21:38 21:40 2m 0 1 88 35 539 SCR
4 MBNR Mahbubnagar 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 106 65 509 SCR
5 WPR Wanaparti Road 23:01 23:02 1m 0 1 159 119 326 SCR
6 GWD Gadwal Junction 23:13 23:15 2m 0 1 181 37 SCR
7 KRNT Kurnool City 00:45 00:47 2m 0 2 236 68 294 SCR
8 DHNE Dhone Junction 01:35 01:40 5m 0 2 291 49 424 SCR
9 GY Gooty Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 2 2 346 39 365 SCR
10 ATP Anantapur 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 403 40 342 SCR
11 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 0 2 436 84 357 SCR
12 KRY Kadiri 06:03 06:05 2m 0 2 504 56 SCR
13 MPL Madanapalle Road 07:28 07:30 2m 0 2 581 76 SCR
14 PIL Piler 08:03 08:05 2m 0 2 623 23 SCR
15 PAK Pakala Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 2 664 42 SCR
16 CTO Chittoor 10:43 10:45 2m 2 694 23 302 SCR
17 KPD Katpadi Junction 12:10 12:15 5m 5 2 727 33 215 SR
18 VLR Vellore Cantt. 12:33 12:35 2m 0 2 737 77 218 SR
19 TNM Tiruvannamalai 13:40 13:42 2m 1,3 2 820 26 170 SR
20 VM Villupuram Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 2 887 61 43 SR
21 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 17:06 17:08 2m 0 2 934 83 2 SR
22 CDM Chidambaram 17:36 17:38 2m 0 2 973 68 5 SR
23 SY Sirkazhi 17:53 17:54 1m 0 2 990 24 6 SR
24 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 18:43 18:45 2m 0 2 1010 62 13 SR
25 KMU Kumbakonam 19:15 19:17 2m 0 2 1041 72 32 SR
26 PML Papanasam 19:29 19:30 1m 0 2 1055 28 32 SR
27 TJ Thanjavur Junction 20:23 20:25 2m 0 2 1080 40 57 SR
28 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
21:40 21:45 5m 2 1130 99 86 SR

29 DG Dindigul Junction 22:42 22:45 3m 2 1224 24 280 SR
30 MDU Madurai Junction 01:20 0 3 1287 - 133 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 29 2024 (17:52)

Sep 29 2024 (17:52)

1

1


